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Sl o tomps o i copus Teaoce 20200915000000 - 20200915235959 ASCAT Product Monitoring

Overview

Configuration and SPHR content

Par anet er Val ue

SENSI NG START- STCP 20200915000000 - 20200915235959
ORBI T START- STOP -

SATELLI TE MD3

SW- DPU Version 3.9 (57)

SW- | CU Version 2.03 (35)

PARAM - Drive Level ID
PARAM - DPU Data Set ID
PARAM - Revision ID
INST - Table Set ID
I NST - Redundancy Config 127

nom nal | CU

nom nal DPU

nonm nal RFU

nom nal HPA

nom nal SFE

nom nal SFE LNA

nom nal signal path (from HPA_B)
N_L1A MDR 610399
N_L1A MDR BO 101734
N_L1A MDR B1 101733
N_L1A MDR B2 101733
N_L1A MDR B3 101733
N_L1A MDR B4 101733
N_L1A MDR B5 101733
N_GAPS 0
TOTAL_GAPS_SI ZE 0
N_HKTM PACKETS_RECEI VED 16161
N_F_NO SE
N_F_PG
N_V_PG
N_F_FILTER
N_V_FILTER
N_F_PGP
N_F NP
N F ORBIT
N_F_ATTI TUDE
N_F_OVEGA
N_F_NMAN
N_F_Osv
N_F_E TEL_PRES
NF ETEL IR
N_F_CE
N_V_CE
N F OA
N_F TEL
N_F_REF
N_F_SA 1129965
N_F_LAND 48410857
N_F_CGEO 3299483
N_F _SIGN
N L1B MDR
N_EMPTY_SO_TRI P
N L1B MDR F
N_EMPTY_SO_TRI P_F
N L1B MDR M

(Nominal drive level as defined in the active DPU Data Set)

o rr MO

(no calibration, nomnal table set used)

O O O 00000000000 Oo0OO0oOOoOOoOo

O O O o oo
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L 1A Product
Integrated Transmitted Powers 1-4 per beam 0-5vs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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L 1A Product
Integrated Reflected Powers 1-4 per beam 0-5vs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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Monitoring weather and climate from space

Surveller e femps et clmat depu Fespace 20200915000000 - 20200915235959 ASCAT Product Monitoring

L 1A Product
Integrated Calibration Powers 1-4 per beam 0-5vs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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Monitoring weather and climate from space
Surveiller le temps et le climat depuis I'espace

DAY 2020 259
20200915000000 - 20200915235959

05:43 09/16/2020

ASCAT Product Monitoring

L1A Product
Cdlibration Powersvs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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& EUMETSAT

Monitoring weather and climate from space
Surveiller le temps et le climat depuis lespace

L 1A Product
ECHO DATA (raw) for samples 30, 100, 150 and 200 vs. UTC _LOCALISATION
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L1A Product
SFE & ANT Temperatures (raw) vs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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L 1A Product

Noise Power & Power Gain Product per beam 0-5vs. UTC _LOCALISATION
RX Filter Shape average over sample number
Noise Power threshold exceeded (TH=900) on map
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Monitoring weather and climate from space
Surveiller le temps et le climat depuis I'espace

DAY 2020 259

20200915000000 - 20200915235959

05:43 09/16/2020
ASCAT Product Monitoring

L 1A Product

RX filter shape in detail for sample 30,100,150, 200 & max vs. UTC_LOCALISATION

0.285

038

0.375

0.37

0.365

0.36

0.355

20200915

sample 30

Q000

1.488
1.48
1.478
1.47
1.485
1.46
1.455
1.45
1.445
1.44
1.435
1.43

0400

12400

16400

20400 o000

(20200915

| T
sample 100 ——— —

Q000

1145
114
1138
112
1.125
112
115
mm
1.108
1.1

04400

12400

16400

20400 Qo0

20260915

| T
sample 150 ——

Q000

0725
072
0.715
07
0.708
or
0835
0E3
0685

0s00

1200

16400

2040 Q000

20200315

T T | T
- sample 200 ——— _]

Q000

0400

0840

12400

Page 11 of 27

16400

20400 Q000



05:43 09/16/2020
ASCAT Product Monitoring

DAY 2020 259
20200915000000 - 20200915235959

Monitoring weather and climate from space
Surveiller le temps et le climat depuis lespace
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SZ0 Product

Kp Coverage
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Monitoring weather and climate from space
Surveiller le temps et le climat depuis lespace
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ASCAT Product Monitoring

SZ0 Product
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Monitoring weather and climate from space
Surveiller le temps et le climat depuis lespace
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ASCAT Product Monitoring

SZR Product
S0 - Kp Statistics
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